
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities
Action:  (X) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (  ) Amending
Type of Service: Change Order/Amend Resolution #: 7RBC041807
Purpose: Additional monies for rehabilitation of the Pequannock Aqueducts and Rehabilitation of
Water Distribution Mains
Entity Name: Hatch Mott MacDonald
Entity Address:  27 Bleeker Street, Millburn, NJ 07041
Original Contract Amount: $838,000.00
Additional Contract Amount: $380,000.00
Total Contract Amount: $1,218,000.00
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Water & Sewer Utilities
Contract Period: March 2, 2007 through April 16, 2009
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (X) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (X) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:  N/A

File #: 10-0234, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 2/23/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

